Thursday, October 10, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

08:30 AM

19-01910
#1

Eloise Marie West

Reaffirmation Agreement
Citizens One Auto Finance
Re: 2015 Toyota Corolla

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)

Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Eloise Marie West (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

14-04841
#1

14-06114
#2

15-04330
#3

Mitchell Lee Piar and Jennifer Lee Piar

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Jennifer Lee Piar (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Mitchell Lee Piar (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Jennifer Lee Piar (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Mitchell Lee Piar (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Jennifer Lee Piar (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Mitchell Lee Piar (Debtor)

Glenn Norton and Kathleen Norton

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Glenn Norton (Debtor)

Greg J. Ekdabhl, Atty for Kathleen Norton (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Glenn Norton (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Kathleen Norton (Debtor)

Jimmie L Taylor and Carolyn S. Taylor

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Carolyn S. Taylor (Debtor)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Jimmie L Taylor (Debtor)
James M 1Keller, Atty for Carolyn S. Taylor (Debtor)
James M 1Keller, Atty for Jimmie L Taylor (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Carolyn S. Taylor (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Jimmie L Taylor (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

15-06647
#4

16-00275
#5

16-04615
#6

Michael C. Rocque

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Michael C. Rocque (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Michael C. Rocque (Debtor)

Valorie L. Rosa

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
James M 1Keller, Atty for Valorie L. Rosa (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Valorie L. Rosa (Debtor)

Walter A. Chartrand and Sheri L. Chartrand

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Sheri L. Chartrand (Debtor)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Walter A. Chartrand (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
16-05510
#7

17-00048
#8

18-02120
#9

Bruce J. Weining

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Christian G. Krupp Il, Atty for Bruce J. Weining (Debtor)

James Elfaron Daniels

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Eliot A. Sasson, Atty for James Elfaron Daniels (Debtor)

Christina L. Gillion

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
James M 1Keller, Atty for Christina L. Gillion (Debtor)
Nicholas Scott Laue, Atty for Christina L. Gillion (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-02364
#10

18-02533
#11

18-03159
#12

Rebecca A. Switzer

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Rebecca A. Switzer (Debtor)
Michael Murray Malinowski, Atty for Rebecca A. Switzer (Debtor)

Christopher John Rigney and Susan May Rigney

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Christopher John Rigney (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Susan May Rigney (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Christopher John Rigney (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Susan May Rigney (Debtor)

Randi Marie Wollner

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

April A. Hulst, Atty for Randi Marie Wollner (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Justin Michael Maxim, Atty for Randi Marie Wollner (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-04999
#13

18-05278
#14

18-05278
#15

Pamela Kay Patton

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John A. Potter, Atty for Pamela Kay Patton (Debtor)

Vincent T. Tin and Ohnmar Than

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Ohnmar Than (Debtor)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Vincent T. Tin (Debtor)

Vincent T. Tin and Ohnmar Than

Hearing

Re: Fifth Third Mortgage Company's

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re:1757 South Park Drive SE, Caledonia, M| 49316
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Ohnmar Than (Debtor)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Vincent T. Tin (Debtor)
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CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-01927
#16

19-01962
#17

19-01962
#18

Victoria A. Lopez

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Victoria A. Lopez (Debtor)

Gregory Scott Johnson and Cory Ann Johnson

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Cory Ann Johnson (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Gregory Scott Johnson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Cory Ann Johnson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Gregory Scott Johnson (Debtor)

Gregory Scott Johnson and Cory Ann Johnson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Cory Ann Johnson (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Gregory Scott Johnson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Cory Ann Johnson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Gregory Scott Johnson (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-02093
#19

19-02180
#20

19-02180
#21

Emeshia Taylor

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Emeshia Taylor (Debtor)

Lisa Kay Rigney

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Lisa Kay Rigney (Debtor)

Lisa Kay Rigney

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Lisa Kay Rigney (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
19-02268
#22

19-02268
#23

14-07929
#24

Lindsay Ellen Puisis

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Lindsay Ellen Puisis (Debtor)

Lindsay Ellen Puisis

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Lindsay Ellen Puisis (Debtor)

Kelli Ann O'Brien

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Kelli Ann O'Brien (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Kelli Ann O'Brien (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

15-05783
#25

17-03733
#26

17-05641
#27

Kimberly Blondale Coleman

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Kimberly Blondale Coleman (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Kimberly Blondale Coleman (Debtor)

Roshawnder Preachette Little

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Roshawnder Preachette Little (Debtor)

Senad Huremovic and Fatima Huremovic

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Fatima Huremovic (Debtor)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Senad Huremovic (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
17-05672
#28

19-00159
#29

19-00560
#30

Kim Marie Brubaker

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Douglas E. Meeks, Atty for Kim Marie Brubaker (Debtor)

Elizabeth S. Claflin

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Elizabeth S. Claflin (Debtor)

Edwin J. Victory and Rose E. Victory

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Edwin J. Victory (Debtor)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Rose E. Victory (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-00560
#31

19-03255
#32

19-03277
#33

Edwin J. Victory and Rose E. Victory

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Edwin J. Victory (Debtor)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Rose E. Victory (Debtor)

Lottie Marian Sanders

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert W. Dietrich, Atty for Lottie Marian Sanders (Debtor)

Teresia Myrtis Banks

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Teresia Myrtis Banks (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Teresia Myrtis Banks (Debtor)
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CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-03299
#34

19-03358
#35

19-03364
#36

Timothy James Raby and Renee Angela Raby

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Renee Angela Raby (Debtor)
John W. Raven, Atty for Timothy James Raby (Debtor)

Robert E. Horton, Jr.

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Dennis Barrett, Atty for Robert E. Horton Jr. (Debtor)

Jerald Donovan Wilson and Sharon Wilson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Jerald Donovan Wilson (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Sharon Wilson (Debtor)

Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Jerald Donovan Wilson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Sharon Wilson (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
19-03372
#37

19-03383
#38

19-03459
#39

Oscar J. Paiz, Jr.

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Oscar J. Paiz Jr. (Debtor)

Jerome M Wooten

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kimberly S. Young, Atty for Jerome M Wooten (Debtor)

Eric Champion and Yolanda Champion

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David W. Garrett, Atty for Eric Champion (Debtor)
David W. Garrett, Atty for Yolanda Champion (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-03500
#40

19-03537
#41

19-03585
#42

Mary M. Dekam

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Mary M. Dekam (Debtor)

Sherman Hickman, Sr.

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Sherman Hickman Sr. (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Sherman Hickman Sr. (Debtor)

Eugene Harold Drier, Jr. and Elizabeth Ann Drier

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

April A. Hulst, Atty for Elizabeth Ann Drier (Debtor)
April A. Hulst, Atty for Eugene Harold Drier Jr. (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-03609
#43

19-02623
#44

19-02688
#45

Crystal L. Harris

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Crystal L. Harris (Debtor)

John H. Spencer, JR and Debbra J. Spencer

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Debbra J. Spencer (Debtor)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for John H. Spencer JR (Debtor)

Blayne Andrew Brackett

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Blayne Andrew Brackett (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Blayne Andrew Brackett (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-02978
#46

19-03075
#a47

19-03127
#48

Timothy J. Sokoloski

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Timothy J. Sokoloski (Debtor)

Ashley N. Besaw

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Ashley N. Besaw (Debtor)

Susan Marie Fighter

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Susan Marie Fighter (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Susan Marie Fighter (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
Thursday, October 10, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
19-03133 Roberto Rodriguez

#49 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Roberto Rodriguez (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Roberto Rodriguez (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM

15-00061
#1

14-06384
#2

19-02561
#3

Robert Jay Small

Debtor's Motion for Sale of Real Property

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Carol J Chase, Atty for Robert Jay Small (Debtor)

Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Robert Jay Small (Debtor)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Robert Jay Small (Debtor)

Michael B Szymanski and Penny D Szymanski

Debtor's Motion for Court's Determination of Curling
Prepetition Defaults andCurrency with All
Postpetition Mortgage Payments Owed to Fifth Third
Bank

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Michael B Szymanski (Debtor)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Penny D Szymanski (Debtor)

Daniel G Thompson

Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Claim of Exemptions

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
William J. Napieralski, Atty for Daniel G Thompson (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM

19-01595
#4

19-01595
#5

19-03480
#6

Raymond Charles VanDyke

Trustee's Motion to Disallow John Axiak's Claim as a
Tardy Claim - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Raymond Charles VanDyke (Debtor)

Raymond Charles VanDyke
Motion to Allow Late Filed Claim Number 20 - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Raymond Charles VanDyke (Debtor)

Tyrong Jon Williams
Motion to Dismiss Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. §707(a)

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Tyrong Jon Williams (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
Thursday, October 10, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM
19-01933 Christina Marie Lauer

#7 Hearing
Re: AmeriHome Mortgage Company, LLC's
Motion for Relief from Stay
Re: 1500 Creston Street, Muskegon, M| 49442
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Christina Marie Lauer (Debtor)

17-01834 Martha Lynne Conway
#8 Hearing
Re:Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as
Trustee

Motion for Relief from Stay
Re:11870 Birch Dr, Lakeview, M|l 48850
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

Kathleen M. Dunne, attorney for Martha Lynne Conway (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Shawn Drummond, attorney for Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as Trustee

10-09129 Terry Allen Boss and Susan Marie Boss

#9 Objection to Exemptions of Debtor - Adj.
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Susan Marie Boss (Debtor)
Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Terry Allen Boss (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM

10-09129
#10

10-09129
#11

Terry Allen Boss and Susan Marie Boss

Debtors' Objection To Claim No. 1
Filed By Lake Michigan Credit Union

Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Susan Marie Boss (Debtor)
Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Terry Allen Boss (Debtor)

Terry Allen Boss and Susan Marie Boss

Debtors' Objection To Claim No. 2
Filed By Midland Credit Management, Inc. as agent
for Asset Acceptance, LLC

Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Susan Marie Boss (Debtor)
Timothy L. Taylor, Atty for Terry Allen Boss (Debtor)
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11:00 AM

18-99007

#1

16-01467
#2

Marcia R. Meoli

V.

Jorma E. Lankinen

Kathleen Lankinen
William M. Schlecte

Lead Case: 10-90070-jtg Jorma E. Lankinen

Pretrial Conference

Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Plaintiff)
William C. Babut, Atty for Jorma E. Lankinen (Defendant)

William C. Babut, Atty for Kathleen Lankinen (Defendant)
William C. Babut, Atty for William M. Schlecte (Defendant)

Gary Lee White and Amber Lynn White

Ottawa County's Motion to Set Aside Default
Pursuant to Fed. R. Civ. P. 55(c)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Amber Lynn White (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Gary Lee White (Debtor)
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